
From: 	 Ted . Matley@dot. gov  
To: 	 Dave.Kessler@faa.gov; Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov; Steve.Wong@faa.gov; James.Barr@dot.gov; 

Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; Miyamoto, Faith 
Sent: 	 12/17/2009 9:11:37 AM 
Subject: 	 Honolulu Airport Agency Coordination Call 

FTA-FAA-HDOT-Honolulu DTS Airport Issues Coordination Call: 

Day: Monday December 21. 
Time: 4:30 PM Eastern; 1:30 Pacific, 11:30 Hawaii 
Call in number: 877-336-1829 
Passcode: 9174532 

Steve Wong, please pass this on to the appropriate parties at HDOT. Thank you. 

Ted M Malley 
FTA Region IX 
201 Mission Street, Suite 1650 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
(415) 744-2590 
fax (415) 744-2726 
ted.matley@dot.gov  
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